Beer Geelis Menu
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3030 45th St, Highland, United States Of America
(+1)2195139795 - http:/lwww.beergeekspub.com/

The menu of Beer Geeks from Highland includes 15 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $5.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its
customers, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. A
selection of flavorful seafood courses is dished out by the Beer Geeks from Highland, The dishes are usually
prepared in the shortest time and fresh for you. After the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a
alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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Bottles

ARROGANT BASTARD ALE

Cans

NARRAGANSETT LAGER

Bottled Beer

COORS BANQUET

Bottles & Cans

HIGH LIFE

DRAFIS

ALPHA KLAUS

Draft Beers
PABST BLUE RIBBON
Domestics

HEILEMAN’S OLD STYLE

$6.0

$3.0

$4.0

$4.0

$6.0

$4.0

$4.0

On Deck

KENTUCKY BREAKFAST STOUT
(KBS)

Winter

CHRISTMAS ALE

light-Lasy

ALPHA KING

National Crafts
4 GIANTS AND THE HAZE OF
DESTINY

On Tap
DEATH BY COCONUT
HOP MARAUDER IMPERIAL IPA

MORBIDLY OBESE PUG:
CINNAMON ROLL

MULE DE POMME

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
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Beer Geekss

3030 45th St, Highland, United
States Of America

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-00:00
Tuesday 16:00-00:00
Wednesday 16:00-00:00
Thursday 16:00-00:00
Friday 16:00-00:00
Saturday 16:00-01:00
Sunday 16:00-01:00
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